
 1 

 
 

 

PPCC Member	Organizations & Other Community Organizations 

I.  PPCC Member Organizations    Website/Other Contact Info. 

 

 
A) Organizations 
 

Palisades P.R.I.D.E.       http://www.palisadespride.com 
 

Chamber of Commerce      (seat temporarily vacant; see sec. II.C below)  
 

Friends of the Library/PP Library Association   http://friendsofpalilibrary.org 
 

Pacific Palisades Garden Club     http://www.pacpalgardenclub.org 
 

Theatre Palisades       http://www.theatrepalisades.org 
 

Palisades Forestry Committee     palisadesforestry@gmail.com 
 

Pacific Palisades Historical Society*    http://www.pacificpalisadeshistory.org 
 

Pacific Palisades Civic League (PPCL)    http://ppcl9300.org 
 

American Legion Post 283     http://www.post283.org  
 

American Youth Soccer Organization (AYSO)   http://www.ayso69.org 
 

Pacific Palisades Baseball Association (PPBA)  http://ppba.net 
 

Pacific Palisades YMCA      http://www.ymcala.org/palisades-malibu 
 

Temescal Canyon Association (TCA)    http://www.temcanyon.org 
 

Resilient Palisades      https://resilientpalisades.org/ 
 

American Legion Post 283     http://www.post283.org 
 

Optimist Club of Pacific Palisades                     palisadesoptimists@gmail.com 
 

Pacific Palisades Woman’s Club (PPWC)   http://theppwc.org 
 

Rotary Club of Pacific Palisades    http://portal.clubrunner.ca/2531 
 

Palisades Americanism Parade Association (PAPA)  http://www.palisadesparade.org 
 

Pacific Palisades Residents Association (PPRA)*  http://palisadesresidents.com/ 

 
 

 
 
*Indicates organization is a standing member of the PPCC Board; organizations without asterisks are rotating 
members; all schools are rotating (PPCC Bylaws, Appendix A). Organizations currently seated on the Board are listed 
on www.pacpalicc.org (Leadership/Organizational Representatives).  
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B)  Schools 

Canyon Charter School     http://www.canyoncharter.com  

Marquez Charter Elementary School    https://marquezres.lausd.org/ 

Palisades Elementary Charter School     https://www.palielementary.org/ 

Palisades Charter High School     http://www.palihigh.org/index.aspx 

Paul Revere Charter Middle School     http://www.paulreverems.com/Page/1 

Corpus Christi School       http://www.corpuschristi-school.com 

St. Matthew’s Parish School      http://www.stmatthewsschool.com 

Calvary Christian School      http://www.calvarychristian.org/page 

Village School        https://www.village-school.org 

Seven Arrows Elementary School     http://www.sevenarrows.org 

Westside Waldorf School     http://www.wswaldorf.org 
 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

End PPCC Member Organizations; other Palisades Organizations listed in Sec. II (pp. 2-4), following: 

 
II.  Palisades Organizations (Not PPCC Members) 

A.  Homeowner Associations 

California Riviera Homeowners Association   https://rivierahomeowners.wordpress.com/ 
 
Castellammare Mesa Homeowners       http://www.castellammaremesa.com/ 
 
Edgewater Towers Homeowners Association   erika.taylor@fsresidential.com	(GM) 

Huntington Palisades Property Owners Corp. (HPPOC)  http://hppoc.org 
 
Malibu Village Homeowners Association   kathyhaag.hms@gmail.com 

Marquez Knolls Property Owners Association (MKPOA)  https://mkpoa.blogspot.com/ 

Miramar Homeowners Association    miramarhoainfo@gmail.com 
 
Pacific View Estates Homeowners Association   http://www.pacificviewestates.org 
 
Palisades Bowl Homeowners Association   palibowlhoa@gmail.com 
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Palisades Highlands Presidents’ Council    dave@dsquareconstruction.com 
Umbrella organization for 21 HOAs:      https://www.highlandsrecreation.com/ 
 
Palisair Homeowners Association               https://palisairhoa.org 
 
Riviera Estates Association     https://rivieraestates.org/ 
 
Rockwell at PCH Homeowners Association   jeff.seabold@thechangecompany.com	

Tahitian Terrace Homeowners Association   tahitianterracehoa@gmail.com 

Sea Ridge at Pacific Palisades Homeowners Association  nancyhopehoa@gmail.com 

Upper Riviera Homeowners Association   https://www.upperrivierahoa.com/about-us/ 

 
B)  Organizations Subject to the Brown Act 
 
Pacific Palisades Business Improvement District (PPBID)  http://www.palisadesbid.org/home.html 
 
Pacific Palisades Design Review Board (PPDRB)   http://www.ppdrb.org/#home1 
 
Pacific Palisades Park Advisory Board (PPPAB)                            https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/palisades 

Rustic Canyon Park Advisory Board (RCPAB)   https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/palisades 
 
 
C)  Other Organizations (non-Brown Act) 

BOCA Neighborhood Association    http://www.bocaneighbors.com 

Malibu-Pacific Palisades Chamber of Commerce  https://www.malibu.org 

Pacific Palisades Art Association (PPAA)   https://www.pacificpalisadesartassociation.com/ 

Pacific Palisades Democratic Club    https://www.palisadesdemclub.org/ 

Pacific Palisades Newcomers and Friends    https://www.pacificpalisadesnewcomers.com/home 

Pacific Palisades Republican Club     https://www.palisadesrepublicans.org/ 

Pacific Palisades Task Force on Homelessness (PPTFH)  https://palisadeshomeless.org/ 
 
Palisades Alliance for Seniors     http://www.palisadesalliance.org 

Palisades Village Green Committee    http://www.palisadesvillagegreen.org 
 
Palisades Will Rogers 5K & 10K Run    www.palisadeswillrogers5K10KRun 
 
Santa Monica Canyon Civic Association (SMCCA)  www.smcca.org 
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D)  Faith-Based Organizations 

Calvary Church of Pacific Palisades*    https://calvarypalisades.org/ 

Chabad of Pacific Palisades*     https://www.chabadpalisades.com/ 

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints   https://local.churchofjesuschrist.org/us/ca/pacific-palisades 

Community United Methodist Church*   http://www.palisadesmethodist.org/ 

Corpus Christi Church      https://corpuschristichurch.com/ 

Kehillat Israel*       https://www.ourki.org/ 

Palisades Lutheran Church*     https://www.plc.cc/ 

Palisades Presbyterian Church*    https://www.palipres.org/ 

Parish of St. Matthew*     https://www.stmatthews.com/index.php 

Self-Realization Fellowship Lake Shrine   https://lakeshrine.org/ 
 
*Indicates organization operates a preschool 
 
 
 

 
E)  Other Preschools/Early Education Centers 
 
Alicia’s Place -- Palisades Highlands    https://www.alicias-place.com/ 
 
Le Lycée Français – Pacific Palisades    https://www.lyceela.org/about/campuses 
 
Palisades Montessori Center     https://www.palisadesmontessoricenter.com/ 

Rustic Canyon Recreation Center Preschool Fun Club https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/rustic-canyon 

 
 

Compiled by C. Spitz, PPCC At-large Rep, 
former Secretary & Chair, as of November 1, 2023 
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